
TAX COLLECTIONS: TOTAL

$3,573.37

$2.16

$0.09

$3,575.62

Groton, SD  57445

FROM: Sara Swisher

Brown County Auditor

605-626-7110

sara.swisher@browncounty.sd.gov 

STATEMENT OF TRANSMITTAL & NOTIFICATION OF REFUND

February 2025
TO: Mud Creek Watershed Dist.

Attn: Roger Rix

12960 406th Ave.

Prior Taxes

Interest

Bank Franchise

Other: 

Refund

TOTAL AMOUNT DEPOSITED

Pre-Paid Mobile Home Taxes

Ph: 605-397-8378

You are hereby notified that money from sources indicated below has been transferred to your direct depository.

Current Taxes


